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Docket 354
IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE FIFTEEN JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
IN AND FOR PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA
IN RE: SHIRLEY BERNSTEIN
TRUST, CASE NO: 50-2014-CP-003698-XXXX-NB

Deceased

EMERGENCY MOTION FOR DISBURSEMENT FROM COURT REGISTRY

That Joshua Bernstein Pro Se so states,

1. On 08/30/2018 332 I filed a Motion for Disbursement Docket Entry 332.

2. On 12/11/2018 I filed a Second Motion for Disbursement Docket Entry 348.

3. That on 02/11/2019 the Court Sua Sponte, that too, with no opposition to the Motions,
filed an Order delaying the hearing on the matters until 7/24/19 @ 9:30 AM.

4. That on January 18, 2019 I was injured in a multi car accident on I-95 in Florida and
diagnosed with whiplash. I was rear-ended multiple times. I was prescribed medicines and
physical rehabilitation which continue to this day. The accident was deemed no fault of mine.

5. Thad to make the Court aware of the extreme and urgent need for the funds due to the
accident.

6. The insurance company “totaled” my car leaving me without a car.

7. T have contacted the parties involved in these court matters regarding my emergency
needs for a new car, insurance for that car and a small amount to pay off a credit card balance of
under $2,000 that has accumulated since I have become partially disabled and sought to have the
funds held in my name in the Court Registry released through an Agreed Order that Your Honor
deemed would suffice to release funds.

8. Without a car, I cannot go to school or my job timely and this is depriving me of daily

activities of living (“ADL”).
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9. The only party objecting is my uncle, Ted Bernstein, who is acting as a fiduciary in this
matter to beneficiaries such as myself and his counsel, Alan B. Rose, Esq. (see Exhibit 1, Emails
regarding Disbursements to Fiduciaries).

10. Their objections are primarily sending monies for needs to my Life Coach and friend,
Attorney at Law, Lalit K. Jain, Esq. who has a decades long career in law and accounting and
whose ethics are beyond reproach and in fact teaches me about their importance for the sanctity
of the Courts.

11. As the Court ordered that an agreed Order would suffice to address the issues for
disbursement in my filed Motions, I have provided my uncle and his counsel with an alternative
solution that would resolve their concerns but they have refused to even comment timely,
knowing the emergencies and crises this is causing me.

12. So I am forced to waste the Court’s time and everyone’s time involved with this fairly
simple request that could have easily been resolved by sane parties as the fiduciary acting on my

behalf who refuses to help without Court help.

WHEREFORE, I request this Court to please ISSUE AN ORDER DISBURSING THE

FUNDS OR SET AN IMMEDIATE HEARING TO NOT FURTHER WASTE ANYONE’S

TIME.
Date: 04.01.2019 Respectfully submitted by:
/s/ Joshua Ennio Zander Bernstein
PRO SE
Joshua Ennio Zander Bernstein
2753 NW 34th St

Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-245-8588

telenetjosh@gmail.com
encs — Exhibit 1
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I CERTIFY that a copy of the foregoing has been furnished to parties listed on attached Service
List by E-mail Electronic Transmission and/or Court ECF; this 1st day of April, 2019.

/s/ Joshua Ennio Zander Bernstein

PRO SE

Joshua Ennio Zander Bernstein
2753 NW 34th St

Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-245-8588
telenetjosh@gmail.com

Copies to all included in the Service List

SERVICE LIST

Original to Hon Court
Copies to all included in the Service List

Law Firm / Address/Emails Party Represented

Attorney

Mrachek, 505 South Flagler Drive Ted Bernstein (Individually &
Fitzgerald, Rose, | Suite 600 as Successor Trustee of Shirley
Konopka, West Palm Beach, Florida 33401 Trust),

Thomas & +1 (561) 355-6991 Attorney Alan B. Rose, Esq.
Weiss, P.A./ arose@mrachek-law.com, (Personally & Professionally),
Page, Mrachek, arose@pm-law.com, Page, Mrachek, Fitzgerald &
Fitzgerald & mchandler@mrachek-law.com, Rose, P.A.

Rose, P.A./ abourget@mrachek-law.com

Alan B. Rose,

Esq.
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John P.
Morrissey, P.A.
/

330 Clematis Street
Suite 213
West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Alexandra Bernstein,
Eric Bernstein,
Michael Bernstein,

John Patrick +1 (561) 833-0866 Molly Simon
Morrissey, Esq. | john@jmorrisseylaw.com

(FL Bar No.

993727)

Ciklin Lubitz 515 N Flagler Dr Estate Simon Bernstein,
Martens & 20th Floor Brian O'Connell PR
O'Connell / West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Brian M. +1 (561) 832-5900

O'Connell, Esq.
PA,
Joielle "Joy" A.

boconnell@ciklinlubitz.com,
jfoglietta@ciklinlubitz.com,
CAnderson@ciklinlubitz.com,

Foglietta Esq.,

Ashley Crispin

Ackal, Esq.

O'Connell & 420 Royal Palm Way Estate Simon Bernstein,
Crispin Ackal, Suite 300 Brian O'Connell PR
PLLC/ Palm Beach, FL 33480

Brian M. +1 (561) 355-0403

O'Connell, Esq.
PA,
Joielle "Joy" A.

boconnell@ocalawyers.com,
service@OCAlawyers.com,
acrispinackal@ocalawyers.com,

Foglietta Esq., secondaryservice@OCAlawyers.com,

Ashley Crispin jfoglietta@ocalawyers.com,

Ackal, Esq. dreed@OCAlawyers.com

ADR & 2765 Tecumseh Drive Joshua, Jacob & Daniel
MEDIATIONS West Palm Beach, FL 33409 Bernstein
SERVICES, (561) 758-3017

LLC / Diana dzlewis@aol.com

Lewis Fla. Bar

No. 351350 -

GAL

Matrix 1655 Palm Beach Lakes Boulevard

Mediation / Suite 700 and Suite 710

Ronald Alvarez, | West Palm Beach, Florida 33401

Rodney G (800) 379.2580

Romano ron@matrixmediation.com,

tamara@matrixmediation.com,
eservicematrixmediation@gmail.com

b

Page 4 of 8




7 Perlman, 200 S Andrews Avenue Joshua Ennio Zander Bernstein
Bajandas, Yevoli | Suite 600
& Albright, P.L. | Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
/ +1 (954) 566-7117
Paul D. Turner, pturner@pbyalaw.com,
Esq. (FL Bar No. | miguel@pbyalaw.com,
113743) rking@pbyalaw.com,
Miguel eservicemia@pbyalaw.com,
Armenteros, Jr., | mzucker@pbyalaw.com,
Esq. (FL Bar No. | eserviceftl@pbyalaw.com
14929)
8 Gutter Chaves Boca Corporate Center
Josepher Rubin 2101 NW Corporate Blvd.
Forman Fleisher | Suite 107
Miller PA Boca Raton, FL 33431-7343
/Charles D. 561.998.7847
Rubin, Esq. crubin@floridatax.com
9 Tescher & Boca Village Corporate Center [ Robert Spallina,
Spallina, PA / 4855 Technology Way Donald Tescher,
Donald R. Suite 720 Tescher & Spallina, PA,
Tescher, Robert | Boca Raton, FL. 33431 Robert Spallina (Personally &
L. Spallina (561) 997-7008 Professionally),
dtescher@tescherlaw.com, Donald Tescher (Personally &
dtescher@tescherspallina.com, Professionally)
ddustin@tescherlaw.com,
rspallina@comcast.net,
rspallina@tescherspallina.com
10 Peter M. 3695 W. Boynton Beach Blvd. William E. Stansbury
Feaman, P.A. / Suite 9
Peter M. Boynton Beach, FL 33436
Feaman, Esq., +1 (561) 734-5552
Nancy Guffey, pfeaman(@feamanlaw.com,
Esq. mkoskey@feamanlaw.com,
service@feamanlaw.com,
nguffey@feamanlaw.com
11 Golden Cowan, 17345 S. Dixie Highway Lisa Friedstein,

P.A./
William Henry
Glasko, Esq.

Miami, FL 33157

+1 (305) 809-7913
EService@PalmettoBayLaw.com,
Tmealy@gcprobatelaw.com,
bill@PalmettoBayLaw.com

Jill Tantoni,
Julia Iantoni,
Max Friedstein,
Carly Friedstein

Page 5 of 8




12 Marc J. Soss, 2070 Ringling Blvd Joshua Ennio Zander Bernstein
Esq. Sarasota, FL 34237
P.O. Box 110127
Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211
+1 (941) 928-0310
mjs@fl-estateplanning.com
13 John P. 330 Clematis Street Alexandra Bernstein,
Morrissey, P.A. Suite 213 Eric Bernstein,
/ West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Michael Bernstein,
John Patrick +1 (561) 833-0866 Molly Simon
Morrissey, Esq. | john@jmorrisseylaw.com
(FL Bar No.
993727)
14 Huth, Pratt & 2500 N Military Trl Ste 312 Eliot Bernstein
Milhauser f.k.a. Boca Raton, FL 33431-6324
Huth & Pratt /
Brandan J. Pratt, | Office: 561-392-1800
Esq. (FL Bar No. | Cell: 561-392-1800
0745) Fax: 561-392-3535
bpratt@hpmlawyers.com
15 Pro Se Eliot Bernstein
2753 NW 34th St
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-245-8588
iviewit@iviewit.tv,
iviewit@gmail.com,
tourcandy@gmail.com
16 Unrepresented Jacob Noah Archie Bernstein
2753 NW 34th St
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-245-8588
telenetjake@gmail.com
17 Unrepresented Daniel Elijsha Abe Ottomo

Bernstein

c/o Eliot & Candice Bernstein
2753 NW 34th St

Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-245-8588
iviewit@iviewit.tv,
tourcandy@gmail.com
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18

Unrepresented

Joshua Ennio Zander Bernstein
2753 NW 34th St

Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-245-8588
telenetjosh@gmail.com

19

Unrepresented

Matthew Logan

20

Unrepresented

Pamela Beth Simon,

Molly Simon

950 North Michigan Avenue
Suite 2603

Chicago, IL 60611

+1 (312) 819-7474 x Ext. 414
psimon@stpcorp.com,
molly.simon1203@gmail.com

21

Unrepresented

Jill Iantoni

2101 Magnolia Lane
Highland Park, IL 60035
+1 (312) 804-2318
jilliantoni@gmail.com

22

Unrepresented

Lisa Friedstein,

Carly Friedstein,

Max Friedstein

2142 Churchill Lane
Highland Park, IL 60035
+1 (847) 877-4633
lisa@friedsteins.com,
lisa.friedstein@gmail.com,
mscarly@gmail.com,
khoolmax@gmail.com

23

Unrepresented

Michael Bernstein,

Eric Bernstein,

Alexandra Bernstein

880 Berkley Street

Boca Raton, FL 33487
alb07c@gmail.com,
mchl_bernstein@yahoo.com,
edb07fsu@gmail.com

24

Unrepresented

Lindsay Baxley aka Lindsay
Giles (Personally &
Professionally)

25

Unrepresented

Kimberly Francis Moran
(Personally & Professionally)
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4/1/2019 Gmail - Re: Joshua Bernstein Disbursement Proposed Order

l I Gma|l Josh Bernstein <telenetjosh@gmail.com>

Re: Joshua Bernstein Disbursement Proposed Order
1 message

Josh Bernstein <telenetjosh@gmail.com> Thu, Mar 28, 2019 at 2:37 PM
To: Alan Rose <ARose@mrachek-law.com>

Cc: Marie Chandler <MChandler@mrachek-law.com>, Ashley Bourget <abourget@mrachek-law.com>, "john@jmorrisseylaw.com”" <JOHN@jmorrisseylaw.com>, "boconnell@ciklinlubitz.com"
<BOCONNELL@ciklinlubitz.com>, "jfoglietta@ciklinlubitz.com" <JFOGLIETTA@ciklinlubitz.com>, "CAnderson@ciklinlubitz.com" <CANDERSON@ciklinlubitz.com>, "boconnell@ocalawyers.com"
<BOCONNELL@ocalawyers.com>, "service@OCAlawyers.com" <SERVICE@ocalawyers.com>, "acrispinackal@ocalawyers.com" <ACRISPINACKAL@ocalawyers.com>, "secondaryservice@OCAlawyers.com"
<SECONDARYSERVICE@ocalawyers.com>, "jfoglietta@ocalawyers.com" <JFOGLIETTA@ocalawyers.com>, "dreed@OCAlawyers.com" <DREED@ocalawyers.com>, "dzlewis@aol.com" <DZLEWIS@aol.com>,
"ron@matrixmediation.com" <RON@matrixmediation.com>, "tamara@matrixmediation.com” <TAMARA@matrixmediation.com>, "eservicematrixmediation@gmail.com" <ESERVICEMATRIXMEDIATION@gmail.com>,
Charles Rubin <CRUBIN@floridatax.com>, "dtescher@tescherlaw.com" <DTESCHER@tescherlaw.com>, "dtescher@tescherspallina.com" <DTESCHER@tescherspallina.com>, "ddustin@tescherlaw.com"”
<DDUSTIN@tescherlaw.com>, "rspallina@comcast.net" <RSPALLINA@comcast.net>, "rspallina@tescherspallina.com" <RSPALLINA@tescherspallina.com>, "pfeaman@feamanlaw.com" <PFEAMAN@feamanlaw.com>,
"mkoskey@feamanlaw.com" <MKOSKEY @feamanlaw.com>, "service@feamanlaw.com" <SERVICE@feamanlaw.com>, "nguffey@feamanlaw.com" <NGUFFEY@feamanlaw.com>, "EService@PalmettoBayLaw.com"
<ESERVICE@palmettobaylaw.com>, "Tmealy@gcprobatelaw.com" <TMEALY @gcprobatelaw.com>, "bill@PalmettoBayLaw.com" <BILL@palmettobaylaw.com>, "bpratt@hpmlawyers.com" <BPRATT@hpmlawyers.com>,
Eliot lvan Bernstein <IVIEWIT@iviewit.tv>, Eliot Ivan Bernstein <IVIEWIT@gmail.com>, Candice Bernstein <TOURCANDY @gmail.com>, Jake Bernstein <TELENETJAKE@gmail.com>, Pamela Simon
<PSIMON@stpcorp.com>, Molly Simon <MOLLY.SIMON1203@gmail.com>, "boconnell@ocalawyers.com" <boconnell@ocalawyers.com>, Jill lantoni <JILLIANTONI@gmail.com>, "LISA@friedsteins.com"
<LISA@friedsteins.com>, Lisa Friedstein <LISA.FRIEDSTEIN@gmail.com>, CARLY FRIEDSTEIN <MSCARLY@gmail.com>, Max Friedstein <KHOOLMAX@gmail.com>, Ally Bernstein <ALBO7C@gmail.com>, Michael
Bernstein <MCHL_BERNSTEIN@yahoo.com>, Eric Bernstein <EDB07FSU@gmail.com>, Ashley Crispin Ackal <acrispinackal@ocalawyers.com>, Joy Foglietta <jfoglietta@ocalawyers.com>

Bcc: "Lalit K. Jain" <lkjesg@gmail.com>

Dear Mr. Rose,

Due to no fault of mine, | was rear-ended, injured and my car totaled in a January 18, 2019 auto accident.

I am in immediate need of a car for work and school.

| attach a copy of the Jeep car | picked out and the insurance cost for the vehicle for a year.

| have been unable to work my full part time hours due to my injuries and also need to pay off my credit card balance.

| attach my most recent credit card statements.

I will need an agreed order for the court to release the funds to either Lalit K. Jain, Esqg. who will then distribute the funds to the proper parties and send a receipt of payment back to you and the Court or we can
have the Court issue the funds directly to each party.

From your prior email it appears your only concern with releasing money to me was with Lalit, who you claimed was as a “random lawyer” (despite his decades long accounting and legal background) receiving all
of the funds at once, so this appears to offer solutions to that concern.

Any funds saved in the purchase of the vehicle or insurance if sent to Lalit will be deposited in an interest bearing account for my use and managed by Mr. Jain for my benefit.

If we cannot get an agreed Order we will have to file for an Emergency Motion with the Court to determine if the funds can be released due to the damages it is causing me currently. If we do agree | will prepare
an Agreed Order for your review to submit to the Court.

Please let me know ASAP your decision on this.

| am missing school and work due to these losses.

It is causing severe damages to me as a beneficiary of my grandparents.

Joshua Bernstein
On Tue, Feb 12, 2019 at 5:22 PM Alan Rose <ARose@mrachek-law.com> wrote:

Mr. Joshua Bernstein:

The court has set a hearing on your motion/petition; see attached. There is an issue because the terms of the trust do not allow all of the money to be sent to a random lawyer from New York, nor would any
competent fiduciary recommend sending all of your trust funds to the person whose website includes the following: http://www.lkjesq.com/LKJESQ.pdf .

As for the rest, if you wish to have a personal discussion of these issues, | am sure we can arrange a meeting with the Personal Representatives of your grandparents’ estates and the successor trustee of their
trusts. Your father and mother would not be welcome at such discussion. That is because your father has derailed and delayed these matters; squandered and wasted a substantial percentage (probably more

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=7bab3a382e&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar-4600103368435267548%7 Cmsg-a%3Ar3760904409219224635&simpl=msg-a%3Ar3760904409219...
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4/1/2019 Gmail - Re: Joshua Bernstein Disbursement Proposed Order

than half) of the estate’s assets; refused to serve as trustee of your trust; and refused to accept distributions on your behalf, which were delayed for years and eventually deposited into the court upon order
when no one would serve as successor trustee of your trust. If you wish to blame anyone, you will need to look no further than your immediate family as there lies the sole reason.

I do recall a vehicle owned by Simon was given to you by court order, without prejudice to that counting as part of any distribution to you or for your benefit. | would guess that is the car you totaled. One of the
issues to discuss is how to account for that car as distributed to you back then, not in its current condition.

Also, | am curious what home you own. There is a home owned by Bernstein Family Realty, LLC, an LLC which at one time was owned by three trusts and which your father refused to accept on your behalf. Your
uncle as Trustee was trying to protect the house and mortgage for your benefit and the benefit of all 10 grandchildren, but those attempts were hindered by persons, including Eliot Bernstein. We have serious
concerns for the house, upon which the Simon Estate currently holds a large mortgage. If you wish to discuss BFR or the house, we welcome that opportunity.

Please let me know,
Sincerely,

Counsel to Ted S. Bernstein, Trustee

Alan B. Rose, Esq.
arose@Mrachek-Law.com

561.355.6991

MRACHEK
FITZGERALD
ROSE
KONOPKA
HOMAS

c WEISS, pa

505 South Flagler Drive, Suite 600
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401
561.655.2250 Phone | 561.655.5537 Fax

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS TRANSMISSION IS LEGALLY PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL, INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR
ENTITY NAMED ABOVE. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR COPYING OF THIS
COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU RECEIVE A COPY OF THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE IMMEDIATELY (1) REPLY BY E-MAIL TO US, AND (2) DELETE THIS MESSAGE.

From: Josh Bernstein [mailto:telenetjosh@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, February 12, 2019 3:50 PM

To: Alan Rose; Alan Rose

Cc: Marie Chandler; Ashley Bourget; john@jmorrisseylaw.com; boconnell@ciklinlubitz.com; jfoglietta@ciklinlubitz.com; CAnderson@ciklinlubitz.com; boconnell@ocalawyers.com;

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=7bab3a382e&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar-4600103368435267548%7Cmsg-a%3Ar3760904409219224635&simpl=msg-a%3Ar3760904409219...
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service@OCAlawyers.com; acrispinackal@ocalawyers.com; secondaryservice@OCAlawyers.com; jfoglietta@ocalawyers.com; dreed@OCAlawyers.com; dzlewis@aol.com; ron@matrixmediation.com;
tamara@matrixmediation.com; eservicematrixmediation@gmail.com; Charles Rubin; dtescher@tescherlaw.com; dtescher@tescherspallina.com; ddustin@tescherlaw.com; rspallina@comcast.net;
rspallina@tescherspallina.com; pfeaman@feamanlaw.com; mkoskey@feamanlaw.com; service@feamanlaw.com; nguffey@feamanlaw.com; EService@PalmettoBayLaw.com;
Tmealy@gcprobatelaw.com; bill@PalmettoBayLaw.com; bpratt@hpmlawyers.com; Eliot Ivan Bernstein; Eliot Ivan Bernstein; Candice Bernstein; Jake Bernstein; Pamela Simon; Molly Simon; Jill Iantoni;
LISA@friedsteins.com; Lisa Friedstein; CARLY FRIEDSTEIN; Max Friedstein; Ally Bernstein; Michael Bernstein; Eric Bernstein

Subject: Joshua Bernstein Disbursement Proposed Order

Dear Mr. Rose,

As there is no issue for the requested disbursement of funds from the Court Registry, please email me your Proposed Order in compliance with the February 11, 2019 Court Order. It will put an end to the still
ongoing destitution still being caused by unlawful thus unauthorized uprooting of my activities of daily living ("ADL") since day one of the destitution. My uprooted ADL include, but are not limited to, by having
been prevented from; my college education, obtaining housing for school, obtaining good health insurance and auto insurance (which would have helped in a recent January 2019 no fault of mine rear end car
accident where my car was totaled and | was seriously injured and now in treatment), a new auto to replace my totaled car which | depend on for work and school, home owners insurance for a home | own,
etc.

Thank
Joshua Bernstein
telenetjosh@gmail.com

561-245-8588

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=7bab3a382e&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar-4600103368435267548%7 Cmsg-a%3Ar3760904409219224635&simpl=msg-a%3Ar3760904409219...
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Expense

Auto

Auto Insurance
Wells Credit Card

Amount
35,385.00
5,360.60
1,665.25

Period
1time
Annual
1Time

Joshua Portion
35,385.00
3,200.00
1,924.32



3/14/2019

NEW 2019 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE ALTITUDE 4X2 | VIN: 1C4RJEAG1KC616031 | Stock#: 9J00731

VIN: 1C4RJEAG1KC616031
Stock #: 9J00731

Schumacher Chrysler Dodge Jeep

Ram of Delray
2102 S Federal Hwy Suite A
Delray Beach, FL 33483

844-599-8881

NEW 2019 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE ALTITUDE 4X2

Engine: 3.6L V6 24V VVT Exterior Color: Diamond Black
Transmission: 8-Speed Automatic Crystal Pearl-Coat Exterior Paint
Transmission Interior Color:

Drive Train: 4x2

Equipment/Accessories

e Customer Preferred Package 2BZ e 3.6-Liter V6 24-Valve VVT Engine
e 8-Speed Automatic Transmission e Black Leather Seats with Suede Insert
e Diamond Black Crystal Pearl-Coat Exterior e Black Interior Color

Paint ¢ 50 State Emissions

SALE PRICE $35,385

Pricing information for 03/14/19

dealership sales representative prior to purchase.

| Print |

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with a
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From: GEICO <onlineautosales@geicomail.com>
Date: March 13, 2019 at 7:10:23 PM EDT

To: tourcandy@gmail.com

Subject: GEICO rate quote request

Reply-To: onlineautosales@geicomail.com

View this email in your browser

GEICDO Joshua Bernstein

Reference Number: 496353W5640105

@ Thanks for getting a GEICO quote

Below is your auto insurance quote. Your 6 month rate is $2680.30.

You can start your policy today by simply calling 1-800-841-5660 and providing
reference number 496353W5640105.

Payment Options

5 Pay 25% Down Monthly with
w/GEICO AutoPay GEICO AutoPay

1 PAY 100% DOWN

Amount Amoun Amoun Due Amoun
Due Date Due Due Date t Due Due Date t Due D:t t Due
Lst 03/14/201 | $2,680.3 | 03/14/201 | $670.0 | 03/14/201 | $446.7
Paymen
t 9 0 9 8 9 2
2nd

04/14/201 | $507.5 | 04/14/201 | $451.7
Paymen 9 6 9 >

t



mailto:onlineautosales@geicomail.com
mailto:onlineautosales@geicomail.com
mailto:tourcandy@gmail.com
mailto:tourcandy@gmail.com
mailto:onlineautosales@geicomail.com
mailto:onlineautosales@geicomail.com
http://trk.geicomail.com/m/1/36054366/02-c19072-04db82130f7b4471a6ccffdcb74485d4/1/1/1
http://trk.geicomail.com/m/1/36054366/02-c19072-04db82130f7b4471a6ccffdcb74485d4/1/1/1
http://trk.geicomail.com/c/3/?T=TXpZd05UUXpOalk6TURJdFl6RTVNRGN5TFRBMFpHSTRNakV6TUdZM1lqUTBOekZoTm1OalptWmtZMkkzTkRRNE5XUTA6ZEc5MWNtTmhibVI1UUdkdFlXbHNMbU52YlE6&K=vqCfU0hovC4AlIm2hqA3Fw&uName=GEICO+Logo&dUrl=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.geico.com%2F

srd 05/14/201 | $507.5 | 05/14/201 | $451.7
Paymen
t 9 6 9 2
4th
06/14/201 | $507.5 | 06/14/201 | $451.7
Paymen
¢ 9 6 9 2
5th 07/14/201 | $507.5 | 07/14/201 | $451.7
Paymen
t 9 4 9 2
6t 08/14/201 | $451.7
Paymen
t 9 0

There may be additional service fees which vary by state and the payment plan you select.

Additional state or local charges apply in some locations.

@ Quoted Drivers

Joshua Bernstein

Quoted Vehicles

2019 JEEP GRAND CHER




Quoted Coverage

Quoted Coverage Limit

Quoted

Premium
Bodily Injury Liability $10,000/$20,000 $416.00
Property Damage Liability $25,000 $492.70
Medical Payments | decline $0.00
PIP Insured Only | decline $0.00
PIP Insured and Relative $10,000/$1,000 deductible $367.00
Add'l PIP Insured | decline $0.00
Add'l PIP Insured & Relative | decline $0.00
PIP Insrd with Excld Work Loss | decline $0.00
PIP Insrd & RItv w/ Excld Wrk Loss | decline $0.00
Uninsured Motorist | decline $0.00
Uninsured Motorist (Stacked) | decline $0.00
2019 JEEP GRAND CHER Quoted Coverage Limit Quoted

Premium
Comprehensive $500 deductible $112.40
Collision $500 deductible $1,185.00
Rental Reimbursement $50/day, $1,500 max per claim $68.80
Emergency Road Service | accept this coverage $10.20
Mechanical Breakdown Insurance $250 deductible $28.20

Our estimated insurance quote is for a typical coverage package based on the information that you
provided. Additional coverage selections are available. Your actual premium may be higher or lower
depending on the additional information you provide, information we receive from other sources (such as
consumer reports), the coverages, limits, and deductibles you choose, as well as any applicable
discounts.

This email was sent to you at the following email address: tourcandy@gmail.com
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